ANTIN—Y SPARE PARTS

RS IN—Y%

IN—Y%
Part Names

[\[o} Part Names

AUV T (AIV—=bT7IV 7740 L—F— Ly R) A1271 | E—2—<U > (HILX— b7 IV 7T 740)
Cowling (CALMATO Alpha 40 Trainer Red) -31 | Motor Mount (Calmato Alpha 40)
A7 | A4V Fv Y b (AIV—bT7IVT7 740 L—F—) A271 | IRV D2 A Y (HIL— K77V 7 740)
-09 | Main Gear Set (CALMATO Alpha 40 Trainer) -32 | Sponge Tire (Calmato Alpha 40)
A7 | FBtY b (WILR—FT7 IV T 740 L—F—-AR—=Y Ly F) 96183 AZ—=>1)3 > F 21— (2.3x1000/7JL—) (1790BL)
-11R | Main Wing (Calmato Alpha 40 TR/SP Red) BLB | Color Silicone Tube (2.3x1000/Bule)
A271 | BRfE (AIV— b7 IV T 7408 L—F— Ly ) 96441C AR F—T(1x100x150)
-12R | Fuselage (Calmato Alpha 40 TR Red) Sponge Tape(1x100x150)
A1271 | kFRE (HILR—FT7IV7 740 L—F— « ZIR—Y L ) 1N3033N +v FM3x3.3) 7O (5A)
-13R | Horiz. Tail Wing (Calmato 40 TR/SP Red) : Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)
A1271 | /—XFvty b (BIV—Fr7IWT 740 L—F—« AER—=Y L F) 1523010 F v TEZA(M3x10/5A)
-22 | Nose Gear Set (Calmato 40 TR/SP Red) : Cap Screw(M3x10/5pcs)
A1271 | DAV T &INYFRIV S B22ERA (AIV— F 71V T 740) 1523025 F ¥ v TERA(M3x25/5A)
-28 | Wing & Hatch Bolt 2pcs (Calmato Alpha 40) : Cap Screw(M3x25/5pcs)
AR | Ny T U—=N\vF (BIL—FT7IVT 740 L—F+— LY F) 1300805 7w v —(M3x8x0.5/10A)
-30R | Battery Hatch (Calmato Alpha 40 TR Red) . Washer(M3x8x0.5/10pcs)
A1275 | 7H=IV (W= b7 IV T 7—) L WA01008 7w+ —(M4x10x0.8/10A)
-03 | Decal (Calmato Alpha) : Washer(M4x10x0.8/10pcs)

F7>3a>viN—Y OPTIONAL PARTS

\[o} Part Names \[o} Part Names
36231 SPFAT7TYI)—X— 71352 SPEED HOUSE Ni-MH/ v 7 1) — 6V-1600mAh S{E#%M /X + L— &
SP Knife Edge Reamer SPEED HOUSE Ni-MH 6V-1600mAh RX/Straight
061618 Ty T4 IITA b (609) 720028 SPEED HOUSE C-02B ACE— 2 F v — < + —(NiIMHFS)
Setting Weight (609) SPEED HOUSE C-02B AC PEAK CHARGER(for NiMH)
96512 | 2/ \=J)=2T ) X(BEEZA T)2gx2 80907 RIVFINY 7 —F v A—
Super Green Grease(Extreme Pressure Type) 2gx2 Multi Battery Checker

IN—Y% T IN—Y %
No. Part Names No. Part Names
36282 AIN=9T—RZ2—=20 GAC | GensaceLiPo/\v 7 !)—70O7 7 %— (Q2~6t/U/FRER)
Spark Booster 2.0 0100D| Gensace LiPo Battery Protector (2~6cell / for charge)
1876 M7 1 IV2— GAC | Gensace LiPo /\v 7 1)—t—7/\v % (BoxZA )
Fuel Filter 0101 | Gensace LiPo Battery Safe Bag (Box Type)

GAB | Gensace LiPo 4000 (60C/14.8V/Y 7 I\ %7 /XT60)
2403 | Gensace LiPo 4000 (60C/14.8V/Soft Pack/XT60)

70071 SPEED HOUSE TORX P4260 7 5 L XE—&2 —
SPEED HOUSE TORX P4260 Brushless Motor

¥ —RBN—VIRE LTV RN Y AB Y £,
Z0iEa. KBN—YREHNZATNTVET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!

¥ AT /A T2 3V IN—UERRIGWEBY A h &2 T T2 L,
Please see the website for spare & option parts prices. E

www.kyosho.com [E] y




